Timetable

VILLA CHRETIEN

Vallauris

ST BERNARD

Vallauris

PLACE CAVASSE

Vallauris

CES HOPITAL

Vallauris

CHAPELLE STROCH

Vallauris

RETENAOU

Vallauris

CH. DE RETENAOU

Vallauris

CIGALIERE

Vallauris

RETENAOU

BRUSQUETS
Antibes

ST MAYMES HAUT
Antibes

BRUSQUETS
Antibes

ST MAYMES VIEUX

BRUSQUETS
Antibes

BLACASSE
Antibes

CH. DE ST MAYMES
Antibes

PIMEAU
Antibes

EUCALYPTUS 2
Antibes

AMBROISIE

LAUVERT
Antibes

7:05

7:05

7:07

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:10

7:10

7:12

7:12

7:13

7:13

7:14

7:14

7:16

7:17

7:17

7:18

® Departure on 11/06/2025 between 7:05 and 18:45

16:00

16:00

16:02

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:05

16:07

16:08

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:10

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:15

17:20

17:20

17:22

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:25

17:27

17:28

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:30

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:35

18:45

18:45

18:47

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:50

18:50

18:52

18:52

18:53

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:58



BARREAU
Antibes

ECOLE ST MAYMES
Antibes

CHAPELLE ST JEAN
Antibes

ROUTE DE ST JEAN
Antibes

PARC ELVINA
Antibes

USINE ELECTRIQUE
Antibes

VALD'OR
Antibes

ROI SOLEIL
Antibes

MONT ST JEAN
Antibes

CONCORDE
Antibes

RICHELIEU
Antibes

PLACE GUYNEMER
Antibes

7549

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:24

V25

7:26

7:27

7:29

7:31

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:48

16:17

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:27

16:29

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:40

17:41

17:42

17:44

17:45

17:47

17:49

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:09

19:10



